TRAVEL EXPENSE REIMBURSEMENT REQUEST

VASTEY:

DATE PLACE and PURPOSE TRANS./MILEAGE LODGING |BREAKFAST| LUNCH DINNER | OTHER | TOTAL
2/19/2016|NACO Legislative 7.5 9.75 16.75 $34.00
2/20/2016|NACO Legislative 7.5 $9.75 $16.75 $34.00
2/21/2016|NACO Legislative $7.50 $9.75 $16.75 $34.00
2/22/2016|NACO Legislative $7.50 N/A $16.75 $24.25
2/23/2016|NACO Legislative N/A $9.75 N/A $9.75
2/24/2016|NACO Legislative $7.50 $9.75 N/A $17.25

Airport Transportation (see attached) 12.0
.lem&q Aot mileags
g + F + + + + + + + + + + + . »*
D OO0 0O OWmIIN NN NN N NN N
_wﬁﬁ:u:un./v.???????? N
m?ﬁf???o,o‘/m,m,nwéfméé %
n
TOTAL MILES
REIMBURSEMENT RATE $0.540
TOTAL $12.00
LESS ANY ADVANES
NET REIMBURSEMENT DUE| $165.25
Hotel (see attached)
Conference
Received &
| hereby certify that the expenses listed above are correct MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: gﬂ:ﬁ.&wﬁ
and were incurred in the official performances of my job. MAR 0 1 2015
Name: Jim Tate
Traveler Jim Tate acet. #_\ 1411055 ¥<40! Address: 5 West Main Street Accounts Payable
Franklin, NC 28734 g
Approved by: Derek Roland Date:  2/26/2016 tesaSouthard

0L “o%




= __TAXICAB RECEIPT

Time: _ 4 » 3z
Date: 2./

Origin oft_ri.p- MegpsT  atDa) PAL
Destination: _ {228 fn/ AT ‘
Farexd/ él .o Sign: W

CTJ»« 1’5)




